Northcote Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 09 July 2022

Competition : Keith Goring Trophy - Champ Mens SR: 68.0
Type : Nett Womens SR: 70.0
Course : Northcote - 18 Holes Total Entrants : 39
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily NewGA Score Prize
H/C H/C
Overall Winners
1 John Black 3021700005 3 67 2 Balls
Place Getters
2 Angelo Karageorgiou 3021700076 5 69 1 Ball
3 Carlo Piccirilli 3021700356 16 70 1 Ball
3 Ash Medell 3021700426 17 70 1 Ball
5 Matthew Rennie 3021700270 8 71 1 Ball
6 Dean Dwoschak 3021700027 3 72 1 Ball
7 Mark Owens 3021700364 18 73 1 Ball
7 Dan Sibley 3021700395 8 73 1 Ball
Great Score
Name Prize Description
Dwoschak, Dean 3 Balls Great Score (Eagle) @ 16
Great Score
Name Prize Description
Harris, Shane 1 Ball Great Score (Birdie) @ 8
Black, John 1 Ball Great Score (Birdie) @ 13
Black, John 1 Ball Great Score (Birdie) @ 7
Phillips, Andrew 1 Ball Great Score (Birdie) @ 16
Proud, Blake 1 Ball Great Score (Birdie) @ 9
Karageorgiou, Angelo 1 Ball Great Score (Birdie) @ 15
Phillips, Andrew 1 Ball Great Score (Birdie) @ 9
Black, John 1 Ball Great Score (Birdie) @ 11
Black, John 1 Ball Great Score (Birdie) @ 18
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Great Score
Name
Walsh, Joe
Harris, Shane

Karageorgiou, Angelo

Black, John
Rennie, Matthew
Stringer, Freddy

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name
3 Walsh, Joe
6 Rennie, Matthew
9 Piccirilli, Carlo
15 Harris, Shane
18 Black, John
Other

Name

Black, John

Prize
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

Prize
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

Prize
1 Ball
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Description
Great Score (Birdie) @ 17

Great Score (Birdie) @ 15
Great Score (Birdie) @ 17
Great Score (Birdie) @ 1
Great Score (Birdie) @ 6
Great Score (Birdie) @ 16

Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 3

)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 6 )
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 9)

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 15)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 18 )

Description
Putting Comp 25 putts
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